M TEE FEERES

RS 148 48 1HMS S

2 3H31HZET

FEEERNEEIEAT A - Ry U= <FEb L

(BH7 2 )
e B & %A
TS
1 =R
ESBSIaE 33, 000
(BN - EIE = e 40, 000
EANEhS BT REE 10, 000 83, 000
2 SHUEM4 0
= BBt 4 0
e %5 NPT E 0 0
3 ZIBhEAeSE 0
= ButiBh 4 0 0
4 FHELE
() I TYHR—+FHE 62, 150
@A AT I FEE 472, 000
(3) FEEFTEMIEERE 28, 080
(4) A~ B IZ B3 215 E) 0
(5) @tk « UDHEHE g3 0
(6) FBALIZBE T BRI KT L CHEBERT - B 0
(7) &1k B e 5L D I8 I OV 5332 T B3 A 1R B 0
@) FEEE O m, PN, & AMSA S 0
(9 S E L AR T by e 2 6, 254, 504
(10) FEEE ALY — v 2 FHE 46,584, 611| 53, 401, 345
5 FOMINE
= IUFIE. 4 4
53, 401, 349
S EAT 53, 484, 349
I R 2EH
1 HEE
(1) N2
FEFEY 20, 541, 353
i RS T 4 10, 209, 853
BHE 8, 799
1B 2,190, 055
R A 266, 268
NS 33, 216, 328
(2) Z Dt
W5 EW 548, 364
oy 2 T 174, 790
A 125, 892
HEESL 585, 070
i i #e 3, 338, 292
Y —2g} 947, 040
T I Ay 262, 025
MRFEE 4,523, 465
JKIE S EE 752, 355
W& 10, 900
EBROE 5, 280, 000
IR EARE 69, 860
FBLAGR 13, 810
HELRBRE 50, 380
AR 23, 252
TBAAE £ 612, 244




K FHCE
FHFIE.
TR
puiey
Z Ot E
FEEG
2 EHE
(1) A2
5 B3
B
FER A2
UNGE -G
(2) ZF D E
B3 E
[~ & Sk ¢
THEE L
i i 2
T X
(3
MFEE
e
poiey
WHEE
AT
¢
Ot
EEEG
15 A
R AR
I #RE IS

Tl
—

N A
IV RRESNEH

e S
Foh 5 AT 24 51 L B P S D
EYNGINIEI T VSO & i)
AT A1 I R P P
R BN E P PE R

29,
, 592
315,
328,

618

800
172

17, 992,

921

1, 015,
156,

675
890

1,172,

565

12,
, 250
54,
67,
22,

814,
51,
11,

657

756
556
000

645
586
052

, 400
, 000

1, 049,

902

51, 209, 249

2,222,467

53,431,716

52, 633
0
6, 694, 288

6, 746, 921




